
File Name Name Email Phone
DG00567 Melvin Lucas mlucas@adamspaving.com (540) 982-2366

Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Ivan Clayton rob.stafford@sharpebrosvg.com (336) 235-2756

DG00568 Bonny Mangold dodge_recomw@construction.com (413) 376-7032
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526
Randall Talley rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com (919-575-3894

DG00570 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net  (919) 582-3526
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com  (704) 664-5042
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Chip Williford appletuck.@att.net (828) 287-3767
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221

DG00572 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net  (919) 582-3526
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com  (704) 664-5042
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Chip Williford appletuck.@att.net (828) 287-3767
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221

DG00576 Bill Seeman bengelbrech@roadsafetraffic.com (815) 372-2300
Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296
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